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(5500 865O0

Willamette Heights,
Ortainlv this la a fcarcaia (or a fine 7 room

house, in perfect condition. Lot 50x100. Clear
incumbrance, $1000 will handle. Nothing
the west aids like it tot tb money. See

'Battin.
THE FRED Al JACOBS CO..

104 Fifth st Mam 8.
. tOTj OWE IT TO YOURSELF

BEFORE TOO BUT
see our Set of over 250 houses, with photo-

graphs, price) and full data. We bare nouses
ail Darts ol tne city, ail prices ana Terms,

some reel barrsias. We never pad prices, the
buyer' and seller know exactly what we are
making. ' Autoa at your service. See
FRANK L. M GlIHE, ABINGTOA UW, 5Buy Tour Home. Mala 1068.

CLOSE IN DIVISION ST.
4 mam knus. full basement. axeentionallT fine I

Lrt fmit: tiM atut shrnhharv. aU hard snrfarw in I

fcii paid, quick possession can be bad. Price I

81800. Easy terms.; Lot alone worth price we I

are asking.
O. A. WARRINEK

RrTTER,. LOWE A CO.
203-6-- 7 Board of Trade 4ldg.

MT. TABOR BUNGALOW at a bargain for
this ' week only : 6 great big rooms on first

floor, space to finish '4 more upstairs; strictly
modern, all built-i-n convenience, including in
stalled vacum cleaner, extra large lot, garage,
etc., $3850 this week only; $1850 cash or Lib
erty bonds. , Withdrawn from market after this
week. 419 E. 60th., or phone Dr. HolUster,
Main 4359.

$2400 BANCROFT - ST. HOME $3400
5 room bouse, full cement basement, fur

nace, elect, and gas, white enamel plumbing.
Macadam st., sewer and sidewalk, all paid. 1
block to 2 carlinea. Convenient to shipyards.
House in a-- 1 condition, tsee
FRANK L. M'GUIRE, . ABINGTON BLDG..
To Boy Tour Home. Main 1008.

MT, TABOR BUNGALOW
A wonderful buy. 7 room modern bungalow.

built-i- n buffet, Dutch kitchen, fireplace, den
and 3 bedrooms, furnace and full size base-
ment; gronnds 100x100; free of incumbrance;
price $3600; terms if desired. Riely A U lis

fson, 905 Teon bldg. Mar. 1456.

$6000 Property for $3500
10-roo- house, plastered, concrete foundation.
baths. 2 toilets, good garage, lot 50x100.

paved street, sewers all In and paid for; near
zota ana xnurman, west side, S170U casn. Bal
ance to suit, irred w. Herman vo., 132 vnarn-be- t

of Commerce.
GO SEE 1240 Cleveland ave., biggest bargain

in Piedmont; $5000 home for $3650. $500
cash, baL easy; this must sell; 2 story, 6 R.,
rec hall, music room: don t bother tenants:
possession soon after 1st of month. For further
particulars see Mr. Barr, exclusive agent, Broad
way 81Z5, 605 Iiumbermens bldg.

$785 OWN TOUR HOME $785
4 room cottage, patent toilet, and gas, 7ust

east of Laurelhurst, 3 blocks to M-- car, close
to Twoby Bros, shops. .Easy terms. See
FRANK. L. MULlK-t;- . ABIMGTON BLDG.,
To Buy Your Home. Main 1068.

BARGAIN I BARGAIN I BARGAIN!
7 rooms, furnace, Dutch kitchen, builtins. gas

and electricity, fireplace, and cement basement;
on carline; szsou takee this with $350 down;
liens paid.

W. S. BADLET, 404 N. W. Bsnk Bldg.
ONLT $5000

Beautifully located 12 acres, H mile from
cement road, all in cultivation, fruit, modern 5
room bungslow, oak floors, fireplace, Dutch
kitchen, full cement basement, large attic, fine
barn. 12 miles from Portland., Sellwood 8588.
PIEDMONT addition, modern residence 6 rooms.

like new,"paveu street and all improvements
paid, lawn and trees, z blocks to Jefferson high
scoooi. l oiocx to ear; price auu; part terms;
no agents. Owner leaving city. Phone Wood- -
lawn 242.
BE one. purchasing property ootain a resort

on its value and eonditiona. Get your money's
wortn. ueasonaDie cnargee. MaeNaugbton 4k
Raymond, valuation experts. Corbett bldg. Main
Kit.
FINE residence in Laurelhurst. $8500: also 7

room bouse. Rose City Park, paved streets,
hot water heating plant, sleeping porch. $4000.
Terms. Could use late model machine or houses.

Journal.
WOODLAWN

$2100 5 rm. bungalow oa Oneonta st.
Terms.

GEO. T. MOORE CO.. Abingtoa bldg.
We sccept Liberty bonds.

BARGAIN b room modern house. 2 blocks
from ear, full sue lot, for sale by owner;
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